

j

W.P(C)No. 637 OF 1998

ITEM No.103

Court No. 2

SECTION -PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(C) No. 637/1998

Centre for P.I.L. & Ors.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & Anr.

Respondent (s)

Date: 31.3.2004 :This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s) Mr. N.N. Goswami, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in July, 2004.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master